FRAMLINGHAM ART SOCIETY - LIBRARY EXHIBITION 2024/25

Jillifar Amor

Bernadette Antill

Anne Burnside

Roger Challis

Marian Clements

Tom Clements

Bill Flemming

Jarvis Grainger

Caroline Greene

Ronald Hill

Lindsay Huggins

Diane Legg

Maggie Peck

Alison Robinson

Sonja Russell

Anne Smith

Kathryn Smith

Christine Wilsher

=

10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

33
34

35
36

Poppy abstract
Suffolk coast

Hare Moon
Jug of Flowers

Pick Of The Bunch
The Reuben William Aldeburgh

Waldringfield river sunset
Yachts at The Needles

Spartan
Camel

Blue Jalopy
Face 1

View from Castle meadow
Market Hill

Water Lilies
Study of a Boy

Autumn Light
Church Street, Framlingham

Cavendish Suffolk
Santa Maria Venice

Spring Bouquet
Spring Flowers and Seedbeds

Golden Reeds at Snape
Margins of the Sea

Series One Landrover
Lagonda

Serenity Il
Midday

Framlingham Castle
Olive Grove

Spring on the River Alde
Hen House Mates

Sledging after Seago
Riverside

Izzy painting
Izzy Painting

Mixed Media
Mixed Medium

Acrylic & Gold leaf
Mixed media

Mixed Media
Acrylic

w/C
Ww/C

Pencil
Pencil

Ink
Pen

Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil
Lino Print

Watercolour

Ink and watercolour

w/C
Pen & Wash

Acrylic
Watercolour

Oil On Paper
Oil On Canvas

Original Monoprint
Original Monoprint

Pastel
Mixed Media

w/C

w/C

il

oil

Oil on board
w/C

wW/C
Pencil

£150
£150

£130
£135

£160
£265

£55
£55

£40
£40

£25
£35

£60
£75

£110
£90

£95
£95

£50
£65

£75
£50

£125
£125

£65
£65

£68
£68

£160
£160

£120
£130

£85
£50

£100
£100






