FRAMLINGHAM ART SOCIETY - LIBRARY EXHIBITION 2024/25

Jillifar Amor	1	Poppy abstract	Mixed Media	£150
	2	Suffolk coast	Mixed Medium	£150
Bernadette Antill	3	Hare Moon	Acrylic & Gold leaf	£130
	4	Jug of Flowers	Mixed media	£135
Anne Burnside	5	Pick Of The Bunch	Mixed Media	£160
	6	The Reuben William Aldeburgh	Acrylic	£265
Roger Challis	7	Waldringfield river sunset	W/C	£55
	8	Yachts at The Needles	W/C	£55
Marian Clements	9	Spartan	Pencil	£40
	10	Camel	Pencil	£40
Tom Clements	11	Blue Jalopy	Ink	£25
	12	Face 1	Pen	£35
Bill Flemming	13	View from Castle meadow	Watercolour	£60
Dill I lettiming	14	Market Hill	Watercolour	£75
lamis Crainger	15	Water Lilies	Oil	£110
Jarvis Grainger	15 16	Water Lilies Study of a Boy	Lino Print	£110 £90
Caroline Greene	17 18	Autumn Light Church Street, Framlingham	Watercolour Ink and watercolour	£95 £95
	10	Church Street, Frammigham	ilik allu watercoloui	193
Ronald Hill	19	Cavendish Suffolk	W/C	£50
	20	Santa Maria Venice	Pen & Wash	£65
Lindsay Huggins	21	Spring Bouquet	Acrylic	£75
	22	Spring Flowers and Seedbeds	Watercolour	£50
Diane Legg	23	Golden Reeds at Snape	Oil On Paper	£125
	24	Margins of the Sea	Oil On Canvas	£125
Maggie Peck	25	Series One Landrover	Original Monoprint	£65
	26	Lagonda	Original Monoprint	£65
Alison Robinson	27	Serenity II	Pastel	£68
Alison Robinson	28	Midday	Mixed Media	£68
Cania Duscall	20	Framlingham Castla	W/C	C160
Sonja Russell	29 30	Framlingham Castle Olive Grove	W/C W/C	£160 £160
			·	
Anne Smith	31	Spring on the River Alde	Oil	£120
	32	Hen House Mates	Oil	£130
Kathryn Smith	33	Sledging after Seago	Oil on board	£85
	34	Riverside	W/C	£50
Christine Wilsher	35	Izzy painting	W/C	£100
	36	Izzy Painting	Pencil	£100